1 / 10
www.ledibond.com© LED iBond A/S. All rights reserved.
Data subject to change
Made in Denmark
TRACY® Home
SPECIFICATIONS
Doc. No. TRACY_Home_spec_02
Contact: sales@ledibond.com

TRACY 24V 600-2-IP20-940-65 51563.042 400 lm 3.1 W D
TRACY 24V 300-1-IP20-940-65 51563.025 200 lm 1.5 W D
Order Codes
LED Panels Product Description Format
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP20-930-65
Product line
Ingress protection
IP20
IP46
LED panel length in mm
Amount of LED spots
CRI
9 = 90 CRI minimum
CCT
40 = 4000 K
30 = 3000 K
Product type
24V = Panel with LEDs
Link = Panel without LEDs
Light distribution
65 = 65° beam angle
105 = 105° beam angle
115 = 115° beam angle
6 / 10
www.ledibond.com© LED iBond A/S. All rights reserved.
Data subject to change
Made in Denmark
TRACY® Home
SPECIFICATIONS
Doc. No. TRACY_Home_spec_02
Contact: sales@ledibond.com
august 2022
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP20-930-115 51563.010 1200 lm 8.2 W D
TRACY 24V 900-3-IP20-930-115 51563.053 600 lm 4.1 W D
TRACY 24V 600-2-IP20-930-115 51563.036 400 lm 2.7 W C
TRACY 24V 300-1-IP20-930-115 51563.019 200 lm 1.4 W D
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP20-940-115 51563.014 1200 lm 7.6 W C
TRACY 24V 900-3-IP20-940-115 51563.057 600 lm 3.8 W C
TRACY 24V 600-2-IP20-940-115 51563.040 400 lm 2.5 W C
TRACY 24V 300-1-IP20-940-115 51563.023 200 lm 1.3 W C
TRACY 24V 1800-3-IP20-930-65 51563.004 600 lm 4.9 W E
TRACY 24V 600-1-IP20-930-65 51563.030 200 lm 1.6 W D
TRACY 24V 1800-3-IP20-940-65 51563.008 600 lm 4.6 W D
TRACY 24V 600-1-IP20-940-65 51563.034 200 lm 1.5 W D
TRACY 24V 1800-3-IP20-930-115 51563.002 600 lm 4.1 W D
TRACY 24V 600-1-IP20-930-115 51563.028 200 lm 1.4 W D
TRACY 24V 1800-3-IP20-940-115 51563.006 600 lm 3.8 W C
Product description Art. No. Product Image Lumen Power Note
7 / 10
www.ledibond.com© LED iBond A/S. All rights reserved.
Data subject to change
Made in Denmark
TRACY® Home
SPECIFICATIONS
Doc. No. TRACY_Home_spec_02
Contact: sales@ledibond.com
august 2022
TRACY 24V 600-1-IP20-940-115 51563.032 200 lm 1.3 W C
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP46-930-65 51563.013 1200 lm 10.6 W E
TRACY 24V 900-3-IP46-930-65 51563.056 600 lm 5.3 W E
TRACY 24V 600-2-IP46-930-65 51563.039 400 lm 3.5 W E
TRACY 24V 300-1-IP46-930-65 51563.022 200 lm 1.8 W E
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP46-940-65 51563.017 1200 lm 9.9 W E
TRACY 24V 900-3-IP46-940-65 51563.060 600 lm 4.9 W E
TRACY 24V 600-2-IP46-940-65 51563.043 400 lm 3.3 W E
TRACY 24V 300-1-IP46-940-65 51563.026 200 lm 1.6 W E
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP46-930-105 51563.011 1200 lm 8.7 W D
TRACY 24V 900-3-IP46-930-105 51563.054 600 lm 4.3 W D
TRACY 24V 600-2-IP46-930-105 51563.037 400 lm 2.9 W D
TRACY 24V 300-1-IP46-930-105 51563.020 200 lm 1.4 W D
TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP46-940-105 51563.015 1200 lm 8.1 W C
TRACY 24V 900-3-IP46-940-105 51563.058 600 lm 4 W D
Product description Art. No. Product Image Lumen Power Note